
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GRA, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 5/4288

 2 QUICK AS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1Y 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 6/4239

 3 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1L. Walker 527549 8/5198

 4 KERMADEC Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 4/1/2J. King 526384 6/5189

 5 WILD FLAMES Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P (FEL)M 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 17/12164

 6 SUNSHINE DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R8, 1 6C 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Mcilveen 537736 13/1318

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/1S. Grey 529792 9/6222

 8 JUDY BONUS Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3162

 9 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4216

 10 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2174

 11 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1123

 12 TRANQUIL JOKER Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0110

 13 DOT PRINCESS Dropping in grade GRA, 29/03/2022, R12, P 6Y 5P 7P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9122

 14 KAMINARI Weighted points score IPS, 10/04/2022, R4, 3 1P 1P 1P 5/1K. Ellis 540269 4/3232

 15 ROUSSIMOFF 2 Weighted points score IPS, 29/03/2022, R10, 3 3P 3P 2P 5/2C. Buhner 539263 3/2192

 16 I'M SHY BOY 2 Weighted points score BUN, 28/03/2022, R4, 4 3P 8P 1P 5/4P. Mcilveen 542587 4/0177

 17 WRONG GIRL HARRY Weighted points score CAP, 26/01/2022, R5, 5 3P 4C 4C 5/2R. Giltinan 532868 5/2170

 18 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/4168

 19 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2165

 20 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1138

 21 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2123

 22 TONIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3123

 23 HARA'S SKYE Weighted points score IPS, 15/03/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Daley 547475 1/0122

 24 BAREFOOT SLAPPER Weighted points score IPS, 13/04/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Thompson 548660 1/0121

 25 CALYPSO CROWN 1 Weighted points score BGC, 18/10/2021, R3, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 529430 1/0111

 26 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5105

 27 SHANGHAI GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 549014 1/0105

 28 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/092

 29 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUDY BONUS Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3162

 2 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4216

 3 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2174

 4 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1123

 5 TRANQUIL JOKER Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0110

 6 DOT PRINCESS Dropping in grade GRA, 29/03/2022, R12, P 6Y 5P 7P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9122

 7 KAMINARI Weighted points score IPS, 10/04/2022, R4, 3 1P 1P 1P 5/1K. Ellis 540269 4/3232

 8 ROUSSIMOFF 2 Weighted points score IPS, 29/03/2022, R10, 3 3P 3P 2P 5/2C. Buhner 539263 3/2192

 9 I'M SHY BOY 2 Weighted points score BUN, 28/03/2022, R4, 4 3P 8P 1P 5/4P. Mcilveen 542587 4/0177

 10 WRONG GIRL HARRY Weighted points score CAP, 26/01/2022, R5, 5 3P 4C 4C 5/2R. Giltinan 532868 5/2170

 11 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/4168

 12 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2165

 13 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1138

 14 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2123

 15 TONIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3123

 16 HARA'S SKYE Weighted points score IPS, 15/03/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Daley 547475 1/0122

 17 BAREFOOT SLAPPER Weighted points score IPS, 13/04/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Thompson 548660 1/0121

 18 CALYPSO CROWN 1 Weighted points score BGC, 18/10/2021, R3, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 529430 1/0111

 19 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5105

 20 SHANGHAI GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 549014 1/0105

 21 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/092

 22 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/075

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner GRA, 29/03/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2F. Hancock 532595 10/9279

 2 COLBY Last start placegetter GRA, 29/03/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 528881 14/12339

 3 ON THE BAYOU 1 Weighted points score ROC, 30/03/2022, R6, 6 3P 6P 6P 2/1/2C. Buhner 530939 7/6141

 4 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1M (LAB)P 3/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 27/24262

 5 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1E. Harris 541432 7/6282

 6 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1E. Harris 541429 8/5183

 7 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GRA, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 5/4288

 8 QUICK AS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1Y 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 6/4239

 9 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1L. Walker 527549 8/5198

 10 KERMADEC Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 4/1/2J. King 526384 6/5189

 11 WILD FLAMES Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 5P 7P (FEL)M 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 17/12164

 12 SUNSHINE DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R8, 1 6C 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Mcilveen 537736 13/1318

 13 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/1S. Grey 529792 9/6222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLINK YOU LOSE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/04/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1W. Kempshall 549019 0/0101

 2 OH REUBEN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 11/04/2022, R3, 2

IPS, 28/03/2022, R3, 2

2P 7P 3P M/1A. Zammit 539293 0/0126

 3 ROBELL MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/03/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Ellis 550136 0/0105

 4 POLARIZER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 544037 0/0100

 5 ALLEGATION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Grey 545553 0/084

 6 FLYING SPUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 26/01/2022, R1, 2 8P 7P 3P M/1L. Green 532477 0/060

 7 MISS DESTRUCTION Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 27/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/033

 8 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/056

 9 BEAR BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/051

 10 RUSSELL'S DUCK Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/048

 11 TAPIS MAGIQUE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Lalicz 548519 0/046

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGHT CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3P. Evans 527804 3/1204

 2 UNIDENTIFIED Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2L. Walker 538085 3/2204

 3 STRICTLY PALAVER Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/2D. Russell 544863 3/2197

 4 HARA'S RIVER Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1C 5/4J. Daley 547478 3/1197

 5 ROUSSIMOFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Buhner 539263 3/0192

 6 TRUE VALOUR Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4J. King 543648 2/0187

 7 KALGOORLIE QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534588 2/0183

 8 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1177

 9 SAUVE RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Lalicz 548514 2/1174

 10 GOLDEN SEQUEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3M. Reid 529961 3/1174

 11 HARA'S BETTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6C 5/3J. Daley 538595 3/1173

 12 RIPPLE REIGN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 548523 1/0171

 13 DOUBLE POINTS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 14 MANE MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4R. Giltinan 548553 2/0158

 15 KINGS KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0153

 16 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 3/0150

 17 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/4E. Harris 541434 3/0147

 18 GUNNADOO COCO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4C. Last 542821 2/0144

 19 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4L. Purnell 531824 2/0138

 20 ZENA ARENA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/3C. Mcphee 542852 2/1138

 21 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 2/0129

 22 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1126

 23 MANGO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0116

 24 CASHMERE KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1111

 25 CALYPSO CROWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 529430 1/0111

 26 ANGRY FIRESTORM Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0105

 27 VENDETTA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3S. Keep 539148 2/1104

 28 SAM AND BILL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/284

 29 MAGIC CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/075

 30 MOREIRA MISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6Y 5/4S. Grey 538626 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF THIRTY Last start winner GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Landrigan 540250 6/2210

 2 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/4207

 3 ORBITAL Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. King 543646 4/0240

 4 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5M 5/2N. Goodwin 521897 9/3197

 5 ROUSSIMOFF 3 Weighted points score IPS, 29/03/2022, R10, 3 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Buhner 539263 3/0192

 6 I'M SHY BOY 1 Weighted points score BUN, 28/03/2022, R4, 4 3P 8P 1P 5/2P. Mcilveen 542587 4/2177

 7 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1A. Taylor 530456 7/4159

 8 ON THE BAYOU 2 Weighted points score ROC, 30/03/2022, R6, 6 3P 6P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 530939 7/0141

 9 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3M. Northfield 544998 4/1141

 10 TONIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 4/0123

 11 CALYPSO CROWN 3 Weighted points score BGC, 18/10/2021, R3, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 529430 1/0111

 12 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2105

 13 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 14 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0105

 15 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Ross 539142 4/084

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P MDN 450 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY WILLOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/04/2022, R2, P

GRA, 29/03/2022, R3, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Ross 547102 1/0158

 2 DARRYL'S GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4M. Northfield 549649 1/096

 3 DE FERRAN Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Zammit 549565 0/0134

 4 RAPID RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1M. Lalicz 548515 0/0132

 5 TIMELY MOVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/04/2022, R1, P

IPS, 30/03/2022, R6, 3

1P 3P 3P M/1J. Thompson 540641 1/0138

 6 BAREFOOT WAH WAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 8P M/1J. Thompson 548658 1/0112

 7 FINE COTTON KAOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0102

 8 REFORMIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1J. King 543647 0/079

 9 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/088

 10 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1S. Grey 538633 0/096

 2 OH REUBEN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 11/04/2022, R3, 2

IPS, 28/03/2022, R3, 2

2P 7P 3P M/1A. Zammit 539293 0/0126

 3 HIGH ON KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1C. Last 537782 0/086

 4 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/056

 5 JIMARY ANGUS Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/052

 6 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/052

 7 RESPECTABILITY Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M/1M. Patterson 545305 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R8, 1 6C 3P 1P 1/2P. Mcilveen 537736 13/11318

 2 HOOKED ON HENRY Weighted points score IPS, 05/04/2022, R8, 3 4P 1P 1P 1/2R. Giltinan 532869 14/4285

 3 FEROCITY Weighted points score IPS, 12/04/2022, R9, 3 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Russell 538615 12/3258

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNNING EXPRESS Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R4, 2 2P 5C 3P 2/1/2C. Sherwood 537498 12/3252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD AND BOUJEE Weighted points score BUN, 28/03/2022, R6, 4 5P 5P 3C 3/1/2P. Mcilveen 528626 10/3236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 18 April 2022

P 5 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAREFOOT FLYNN Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R9, 1 7C 4C 2P 5/3J. Thompson 540642 4/1144
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